
 

Location 
Anderson County Courthouse Annex 

703 N Mallard, Suite 103A & 103C 
Palestine, TX   75801 

 
11/08/2022 General Election 

EARLY VOTING HOURS  

Date (Fecha) Weekday (Dia laboral) Hours (Horas) 
October 24, 2022 
 

Monday (Lunes) 8:00AM to 5:00 PM 

October 25, 2022 
 

Tuesday (Martes) 8:00AM to 5:00 PM 

October 26, 2022 
 

Wednesday (Miercoles) 8:00AM to 5:00 PM 

October 27, 2022 Thursday (Jueves) 8:00AM to 5:00 PM 
 

October 28, 2022 Friday (Viernes) 8:00AM to 5:00 PM 

   

October 29, 2022 Saturday (Sabado) 7:00AM TO 7:00PM 

October 30, 2022 Sunday (Domingo) 9:00AM TO 3:00PM 

   

October 31, 2022 Monday (Lunes) 7:00AM TO 7:00PM 

November 01, 2022 Tuesday (Martes) 7:00AM TO 7:00PM 

November 02, 2022 Wednesday (Miercoles) 7:00AM TO 7:00PM 

November 03, 2022 Thursday (Jueves) 7:00AM TO 7:00PM 

November 04, 2022 Friday (Viernes) 7:00AM TO 7:00PM 

   

 
 
 

Election Day 
November 8, 2022 (Tuesday 7am to 7pm)     


